
T he Heffington Post 

24th June 2024 
E VERY MOMENT MATTERS! 









LIVING OUR BEST LIVES AT YEAR 6 CAMP! 

Pond dipping 

Sandcastle building 

Problem solving 

Team building 

Silent disco dancing 

Bush crafting 

First Aid in the field!? 

Just being! 

Sleeping? 

Just chilling 



Braiding class of 2024! 

Red Lazer Tag Team 

Blue Lazer Tag Team 

Hiking 

Swifts class of 2024! 

Caving 

Water sports 

Climbing wall 

High ropes 
Archery 

Bulls eye! 

Hot chocolate and card games! 

 WHAT AN 

AMAZING 

WEEK! 

 
Thank you to 

our amazing 

pupils and 

amazing  

staff! 



TEAM POINT CERTIFICATE WINNERS 20th June 2024 

BRONZE CERTIFICATE – 50 TEAM POINTS 

Reception: Alfie 

MEDAL – 200 TEAM POINTS 

Reception: Arthur C 

Year 1: Nancy 

Year 2: Henry 

Year 3: Maria 

Year 4: Amelia and Harriet 

BADGE – 250 TEAM POINTS 

Year 3: Toby and Niamh 

Year 4: Loic 

We greatly value your support as parents and we are 

always keen to work closely with our Perran-ar-

Worthal families to provide the best possible educa-

tion for your children.  

Our annual parent survey provides you with the op-

portunity to give us the feedback that can highlight 

what is going well and where we could improve go-

ing forward. We are also happy to consider any new ideas or suggestions.  

Please click on the link below which will take you to an online electronic survey. 

The survey will close on Friday, 5th July.   We thank you in advance for your sup-

port. 

https://forms.gle/GF4Hx4ohkcaEqUeS9 



 

 

 

 

 

19th June, 26th June, 3rd July 2pm to 2.45pm: Learning Together sessions 

WB 24th June: Yr6 Bake-Off heats 

Wednesday, 26th June: Workshop for all recorder players at Truro School  

Monday, 1st July to Wednesday 3rd July: Yr5 Camp at Camp Kernow 

Thursday, 4th July: Yr4 Surf and Sleep 

Monday, 8th July: Yr3 Seal Sanctuary Trip 

Tuesday, 9th July: Yr1 and Yr2 trip to RNLI Station in Falmouth 

Wednesday, 10th July: FOPS AGM Meeting at School 7pm 

Thursday, 11th July: Yr6 Bake-Off Final 

Tuesday, 16th July: Yr6 Production Matinee performance 

Tuesday, 16th July: Yr6 Production Evening performance 

Wednesday, 17th July: Puffins trip to Maritime Museum on the train 

Wednesday, 17th July: Yr2 onsite Camping Day (weather permitting) 

Thursday, 18th July: Sports Day 

Monday, 22nd July: Back up Sports Day 

Tuesday, 23rd July: Yr6 leavers assembly 9.15am to 11am and last day of term 

Wednesday, 24th July: INSET day—School Closed 

Thursday, 25th July to Monday, 2nd September: SUMMER BREAK 

Tuesday, 3rd September: INSET—School Closed  

Wednesday, 4th September: INSET—School Closed 

Thursday, 5th September: First Day of School for All Pupils.  

Please note that there will be further dates added as the year progresses. If any dates need changing due to unforeseen 

circumstances, then we will give you as much notice as possible. We will keep you informed of any changes and addi-

tions on our weekly newsletter and via dojo.  






